  DFZM-E72xx
Data Sheet               Sheet 1 of 43          Sep 13, 2014
Proprietary Information and Specifications are Subject to Change
Data sheet
DFZM-E72xx
An IEEE 802.15.4 System–On-Chip ZigBee
module
  DFZM-E72xx

Data Sheet               Sheet 36 of 43          Sep 13, 2014
Proprietary Information and Specifications are Subject to Change
7. Ordering Information
DEVICE DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Extended range module using external antenna DFZM-E7210-DT0R
Extended range module using onboard antenna DFZM-E7211-DT0R
Low power module using external antenna DFZM-E7220-DT0R
Low power module using onboard antenna DFZM-E7221-DT0R
8. Package
   8-1.Information of carrier tape direction&packaging dimension
  DFZM-E72xx
Data Sheet               Sheet 37 of 43          Sep 13, 2014